Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Metistech Fabricators Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 01.11.2023
List of creditors updated upto: 15.07.2024
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

IDBI Bank FC-1 30.11.2023 | 2,23,94,148.32| 2,23,94,148.32| Financial Debt | 2,23,94,148.32( 2,23,94,148.32 100.00%

Total 2,23,94,148.32| 2,23,94,148.32 2,23,94,148.32| 2,23,94,148.32 100.00% - - - -
Claim revised upon subsequent realisation of Rs. 1.08 crores from sale of immovable property of personal guarantor after CIRP commencement date.




